PERMANENT
PARCEL

numeer  15-5733-210-010

LEGAL DESCRIFTIDN

140.00FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

10 KNOLL VIEW ESTATES

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-9-73
8-13-73
6-10-76
9-12-77
8-6-80
1-14-86
5-18-99

PRATTE IRA W

RITE WAY BUILDERS, INC.
PRATTE IRA W

3 Tk. C.F. 15.00
SHF DEED C.F.29.70

KOEHL TIMOTHY JAMES & ELIZABETH ANN C.F.39.50

TILTON CHARLES E &JUBITH ANN
DE MARCO PATRICK W & REBECCA A
TOTTEN EDWARD C

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F.46.00
C.F. 52.00
SP 96,200.

RS 131 RRNT-34485




